

Appleton West Theatre Improvement Fund

About the Appleton West Theatre and the Campaign

The Appleton West High School auditorium has been a fixture in the community for 85 years. In addition to the many student productions that have come alive in this space, in its earliest years the auditorium also served as home to the community theatre and was a movie theatre. The Preserve the Past & Secure the Future campaign will help transform this beloved local theatre into a state-of-the-art cultural hub.

Volunteers are raising funds for essential renovations and technological enhancements to revitalize the venue, improve acoustics, enhance lighting and sound systems, and create a more immersive experience for performers and audiences.

We welcome your help in creating a space where creativity thrives and memories are made. Learn more about the campaign: https://www.appletonwesttheatre.com/

About the Appleton West Theatre Improvement Fund

This charitable fund was established in 2023 in partnership with Appleton West High School and Appleton Education Foundation. Gifts to the fund will support theatre enhancements as described above.

How to Contribute

Complete the form below and mail with your check to Appleton Education Foundation. Online: Scan QR code to right. Appleton West Theatre Improvement Fund will populate. Gifts of stock: Contact the Appleton Education Foundation - 920.832.1517 or Info@AppletonEducationFoundation.org



About the Appleton Education Foundation

Established in 1997, the Appleton Education Foundation's mission is to creatively enhance education in our community. Since its founding, the AEF has granted more than \$5.5 million to support creative educational programs and projects. The foundation stewards more than 90 endowment and other charitable funds. To learn more, visit AppletonEducationFoundation.org.

I/We would like to contribute to the Appleton West Theatre Improvement Fund within the Appleton Education Foundation.

Amount enclosed: \$ Please make checks payable to the Appleton Education Foundatio	ın.	Appleton Education Foundation 122 E College Avenue, Ste 1B Appleton, WI 54911
Name{as you want to be recognized}	🗌 l/We i	prefer to remain anonymous.
I am a West alumnus/a. Class of	(If this is a joint gift, please indicate which person (or both) is an alumnus/a.)	
Address		
City, State	ZIP	
Email	Phone	

Gifts to the Appleton Education Foundation are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. 122 E. College Avenue, Ste 1B | Appleton, WI 54911 | AppletonEducationFoundation.org | 920-832-1517